

FSAT No. 2/2025

Mohan Singh & Ors. Vs. State, through Food Safety Officer & Ors.

14.05.2026

Present : None for the appellants.

Sh. Kundan Lal, Ld. Sr. PP for the State/FSO.

Appellant has already filed written synopsis as directed vide last order.

Arguments have already been heard.

Put up for orders/clarification, if any, on **23.05.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/14.05.2026