

FSAT 2/2025

Mohan Singh & Ors. Vs. State, through Food Safety Officer & Ors.

23.05.2026

Present: Sh. Jishnu Bakshi (through VC), Ld. Counsel for the appellants.
Sh. Kundan Lal (through VC), Ld. Sr. PP for the State/FSO.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training today being conducted by Delhi Judicial Academy regarding Core Competence Conference for Knowledge, Skill & Perspective Development ASJs holding Special Courts under MCOCA/UAPA/NIAA/SC&ST Act/RPWDA/PBTA (Full Strength) and Public Prosecutors attached with these courts.

Put up the matter on **04.06.2026**.

Reader
23.05.2026